
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, CHANDIGARH 
Block-D, Level-II, Sector 32-B, Chandigarh-160 030 Ph. 0172-2601023-24, Fax No. 0172-2609360 

(ESTABLISHMENT BRANCH-II)  

RESULT  

The following candidates have been selected for the post of Senior Residents, for which 

the walk-in-interviews were held on 18/12/2025 & 19/12/2025 respectively: - 

S.No. Roll No. Name, Father's/Husband's Name & Address Cat. Department 

1.  16132 PRIYANKA 
S/D/VV/O SH. BALWAN SINGH 

General Dentistry 

2.  16059 GUNTI JESU SOLOMON PRAKHYATH 
S/D/VV/O SH. GUNTI JESU ANIL KUMAR 

General Dentistry 

Dentistry 3.  16139 RAJPREET KAUR 
S/D/VV/O SH. RAM LAL 

SC 

4.  17004 APARNA THIRUMALAISWAMY 
S/D/W/O SH. ANAV RATTAN 

General Dermatology 

Dermatology 5.  17013 MANAVI GUPTA 
S/D/VV/O SH. MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA  

General 

6.  17014 MANPREET SINGH 
S/D/W/O SH. RANJODH SINGH 

SC Dermatology 

7.  31003 AMANDEEP 
S/D/W/O SH. DILBAG RAI 

General Ophthalmology 

Ophthalmology 8.  31006 CHITRA 
S/D/W/O SR RAGHUNATH SINGH  

General 

9.  30036 VAISHALI ANAND 
S/DAN/O SH. DEVENDRA PRASAD 

General Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology 

10.  

L 	 

30035 TWINKLE SARDANA 
S/D/VV/O SH. GULSHAN SARDANA 

General Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology 
Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology 

11.  30006 AMANPREET KAUR 
S/DAN/O SH. RAJWANT SINGH 

General 

12.  30026 PUNAM GODARA 
S/D/W/O SH. KAMAL BENIWAL 

General Obstetrics & 
 	Gynaecology 

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology 

13.  

i 

30033 SUNIDHI VERMA 
S/DAN/O SH. KULDEEP RAJ 

General 

14.  30025 PRATIBHA 
S/D/W/O SH. RAJINDER 

General Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology 
Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology 
Obstetrics & 

 	Gynaecology 
Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology 

15.  30013 GARIMA KANOTRA 
S/DAN/O SR SUNIL KANOTRA 

General 

16.  

17.  

30030 SAKSHI BANSAL 
S/DAN/O SH. SURINDER BANSAL 

General 

30022 NIKITA KAMRA 
S/D/W/O SH. RAJ KUMAR KAMRA 
(Selected against EWS category) 

General 

18.  33019 RAHUL DHAWAN 
S/D/VV/O SH. RAJ KUMAR DHAWAN 

General 

4_ 

Paediatrics 

19.  33006 APARNA MULYAN 
S/D/W/O SH. JASBIR SINGH MULYAN 

General Paediatrics 

'1- 
20.  33026 YOSHNA WALIA 

S/D/W/O SH. ANIL KUMAR WALIA 

General Paediatrics 

Paediatrics r 21. 33008 ARSHEE PATTU 
S/D/W/O SR RAJENDER PATTU 

General 

22. 33023 SHIVANI ANJORIA 
S/D/W/O SH. NARINDER KUMAR 
(Selected against EWS category) 

General Paediatrics 

23.  

24.  

33018 PREET LAMBA 
S/D/VV/O SH. SATYENDER PRADEEP 

SC Paediatrics 

Orthopaedics 32051 SHIVAM CHAWLA 
S/D/W/O SR RAMESH DUTT CHAWLA  

General 

1-25. 32052 SHREY CHAUHAN 
S/D/W/O SH. SANJIV KUMAR CHAUHAN 

General 	Orthopaedics 

26.  

27.  

.-it4 ..,"7 

32015 ARSHPREET SINGH BHATTI 
S/D/VV/O SH. MANDEEP SINGH 

General Orthopaedics 

Orthopaedics 32048 
e-S/DAN/0 

SAHIL 
SH. RAJESH GOYAL 

General 



28. 32063 VIPAN KUMAR 
S/D/W/O SH. MANOHAR LAL 

SC Orthopaedics 

29 32055 SONU KUMAR 
S/D/W/O SH. RAMESH SHARMA 

General Orthopaedics 

Orthopaedics 30 32005 AJAY KUNDU 
S/D/W/O SH. JOGINDER SINGH 
(Selected against EWS category) 

General 

31. 32003 ABIJEET SIDHU 
S/D/W/O SH. TARSEM SINGH SIDHU 

SC Orthopaedics 

3 41018 PARIDHI SABHARWAL 
S/D/VV/O SH. JAI PAL SINGH 
(On Merit) 

SC Radiodiagnosis 

Radiodiagnosis 33 41025 SWATI KHANNA 
S/DAN/O SH. VARINDER KHANNA 

General 

34.  

35.  

41023 SHWETA KUMARI PRASAD 
S/D/VV/O SH. RAJ KUMAR PRASAD 

General Radiodiagnosis 

1 	Radiodiagnosis 

Radiation 
Oncology 
Radiation 
Oncology 
Radiation 
Oncology 

41027 YASH 
S/D/W/O SH. DEEPAK KUMAR 

General 

36 

37 

42003 GUNJAN 
S/D/VV/O SR AMARJIT LAL 

General 

General 42002 BHUPENDER 
S/D/W/O SH. ASHWANI 

42001 ANKITA AHLAWAT 
S/DAN/O SH. SANJAY AHLAWAT 

General 

;TY‘, 

Director Principal 
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